X J -6520i 15” TFT LCD Industrial Portable Comp
Feature
15” TFT LCD 1024 (H) x 768 (V)
Onboard A/D Board
Support 10-slot Backplane
Light-Weight Aluminum Alloy Chassis
Built-in 1U Power Supply
Specifications:

Storage Temperature -20~+60 oC
System Fan One chassis fan 8 x 8(cm) removable filters located in back cover
Ordering Information:
X  J -6520i 15” TFT LCD Industrial Portable Computer, Support 10-Slots Backplane
K
68
TEL:
枭杰信息科技（上海）有限公司
订购信息
XJ-6520I-R10   主板：XJ-SBC9451-R10  CPU:E5300/E7400；     内存：2G；硬盘：500G；光驱：DVD
XJ-6520I-R11   主板：XJ-SBCGM45-R10  CPU:P7550；           内存：2G；硬盘：500G；光驱：DVD
XJ-6520I-R12   主板：XJ-SBC945GC-R10  CPU:Xeon 2.8GHz；    内存：2G；硬盘：500G；光驱：DVD
XJ-6520I-R13   主板：XJ-SBC852GM-R10  CPU:PM 1.73/CM 600M；内存：2G；硬盘：500G；光驱：DVD
XJ-6520I-R14   主板：XJ-SBCH610-R10  CPU:I3、I5、I7；      内存：4G；硬盘：500G；光驱：DVD
Unit: mm
* The specification and pictures are subject to change without notice.
* All trademarks and logos are the properties of their respective holders.